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1 1 (¥31,989) (¥6,530) (¥29,239) ¥1,070,761
2 (¥31,989) (¥2,677) (¥29,312) ¥1,041,448
3 (¥31,989) (¥6,263) (¥29,386) ¥1,012,063
4 (¥31,989) (¥2,530) (¥29,459) ¥982,603
5 (¥31,989) (¥2,457) (¥29,533) ¥953,071
6 (¥31,989) (¥5,862) (¥29,607) ¥923,464
7 (¥31,989) (¥5,728) (¥29,681) ¥893,783
8 (¥31,989) (¥5,594) (¥29,755) ¥864,028
9 (¥31,989) (¥5,460) (¥29,829) ¥834,199
10 (¥31,989) (¥2,085) (¥29,904) ¥804,295
11 (¥31,989) (¥5,191) (¥29,979) ¥774,317
12 (¥31,989) (¥1,936) (¥30,054) ¥744,263

2 13 (¥31,989) (¥4,922) (¥30,129) ¥714,134
14 (¥31,989) (¥1,785) (¥30,204) ¥683,930
15 (¥31,989) (¥1,710) (¥30,280) ¥653,651
16 (¥31,989) (¥1,634) (¥30,355) ¥623,296
17 (¥31,989) (¥1,558) (¥30,431) ¥592,865
18 (¥31,989) (¥1,482) (¥30,507) ¥562,357
19 (¥31,989) (¥4,112) (¥30,583) ¥531,774
20 (¥31,989) (¥1,329) (¥30,660) ¥501,114
21 (¥31,989) (¥3,841) (¥30,737) ¥470,378
22 (¥31,989) (¥1,176) (¥30,813) ¥439,564
23 (¥31,989) (¥3,570) (¥30,890) ¥408,674
24 (¥31,989) (¥3,434) (¥30,968) ¥371,706

3 25 (¥31,989) (¥3,298) (¥31,045) ¥346,661
26 (¥31,989) (¥3,162) (¥31,123) ¥315,538
27 (¥31,989) (¥789) (¥31,200) ¥284,338
28 (¥31,989) (¥711) (¥31,278) ¥253,059
29 (¥31,989) (¥2,753) (¥31,357) ¥221,703
30 (¥31,989) (¥554) (¥31,435) ¥190,268
31 (¥31,989) (¥2,480) (¥31,514) ¥158,754
32 (¥31,989) (¥2,343) (¥31,592) ¥127,162
33 (¥31,989) (¥2,206) (¥31,671) ¥95,490
34 (¥31,989) (¥2,069) (¥31,751) ¥63,740
35 (¥31,989) (¥1,932) (¥31,830) ¥31,910
36 (¥31,989) (¥1,795) (¥31,910) ¥0







